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FINATL SCORE
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SERBIAN CW CLUB - 1970.

MEMBERS
Place Call
1. YT3X
2. E77W
3. YTOA
4. YTOZ
5. YUOU
6. YUOT
7. YT2T
8. YT7M
9. YUILKT
10. E70A
11. YUSD
12. YUIRM
13. YUOW
14. YUIQ
15. YUIUN
16. YUIED
17. YT45N
18. YU45MM
19. YU1AU
20. YTI1AU
21. YU2U
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112941
104661
103716
101652
100584
99588
97110
97008
96390
89181

85200
80730
77478
66708
66330
63549
61479
61230
45144
36450

31800



NON-MEMBERS

Place

Call
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27.
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36.
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E73FDE
YTIET
UA3MIF

YU4A
S57DX
9A4U
YT2U
LZ4AE
E74Y
YU2v
YT1T

YU2M
YT1UR

LZ1QZ
YU1lAHW
E73PY
R3ZV
YT5R
LZ1IA
E7RS
RT5C
YUST
YU1AR

E73JHT
YUIMI
E75A
YO3APJ
YU1EO
DL20OM

31/12
41/18

33/12
38/14
33/13
23/12
26/15
21/10
25/12
28/14
32/17
34/14

33/10
21/11
27/8
23/5
13/6
19/7

42/17
37/17

33/16
35/16
31/15
33/14
29/13
35/18
28/12
26/13
31/13
29/10

35/11
20/9
10/5
32/10
17/9
29/13

46/14
34/14

33/18
40/14
43/15
33/19
33/14
29/14
35/17
25/15
26/5

17/7

21/10
22/12
25/13
38/10
22/10
0/0

46/20
41/14

44/17
35/18
38/17
36/13
33/15
28/12
31/12
24/13
39/14
35/13

30/12
25/10
32/15
18/9
16/4
0/0
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.98%
.01%
.85%
.00%
.00%
.97%
.67%
.82%

108810
103596
97875
95460
87696
85407
79002
77616
73920
70389

69861
66330
64113
63000
60792
60690
57888
55056

54999
52731

50841
50592
47700
41934
40185
35802
35775
35145
33222
26796

26445
21672
20124
18258
10962

5280



37. SVA4FFL 1/0 17/2 19/5 26/7 6.06% 3432

38. IIlICS 13/6 15/8 4/0 0/0 5.88% 2520
NON YU
Place Call Per.1l Per.2 Per.3 Per.4 $Err Score
1. LZ8E 50/23 45/21 47/20 56/22 0.00% 95460
2. ET3FDE 39/17 43/22 47/20 53/18 0.55% 77616
3. UA3MIF 29/20 39/20 38/21 33/18 0.00% 70389
4. S57DX 50/17 43/15 51/15 52/20 1.01% 66330
5. 924U 33/16 34/17 47/21 45/17 1.85% 64113
6. LZ4AE 35/16 42/19 41/18 44/15 0.00% 60792
7. E74Y 35/19 40/18 34/16 40/17 1.97% 60690
8. Lz1Q%Z 33/12 33/16 33/18 44/17 2.05% 50841
9. ET73PY 33/13 31/15 43/15 38/17 3.33% 47700
10. R3ZV 23/12 33/14 33/19 36/13 1.57% 41934
11. LzlIA 21/10 35/18 29/14 28/12 0.88% 35802
12. ETRS 25/12 28/12 35/17 31/12 7.75% 35775
13. RT5C 28/14 26/13 25/15 24/13 4.63% 35145
14. E73JHI 33/10 35/11 21/10 30/12 8.46% 26445
15. E75A 27/8 10/5 25/13 32/15 6.00% 20124
16. YO3APJ 23/5 32/10 38/10 18/9 3.48% 18258
17. DL20OM 19/7 29/13 0/0 0/0 4.00% 5280
18. SVA4FFL 1/0 17/2 19/5 26/7 6.06% 3432
19. TII1ICS 13/6 15/8 4/0 0/0 5.88% 2520
CHECK LOG

E74A LZ1FJ LZ1UK S53V S57WJ YT3H YT6W YU1IGG YU1IG YUS8A YUSCF



